Phone: 1-800-222-6440 Fax: 1-949-253-1680
Newport’s high efficiency, high-
power laser diodes consist of single
laser diode stripes emitting at center
wavelengths of 670, 808, 980 and
1930 nm and linear array bars emit-
ting at 808 nm.
The Aluminum-free laser diode

 L
A
S
E
R
 D
IO
D
E
S
Email: sales@newport.com Web: www.newport.com 7-11
Threshold Operating
Center CW Current Current Max. Beam Package
Model Wavelength Power (mA) (mA) Divergence Style Free-Space/
Number (nm) (mW) (min/max) (min/max) (deg. FWHM) Output Fiber Pigtail
LD-670-HHL200    670 ± 5 200 300/400 1100/1200 — HHL 200 µm Fiber
LD-808-500C-C 808 ± 3.5   500 250/380 800/1200 10 × 40 C-Mount Free-Space
LD-808-500C-T 808 ± 3.5     500          250/380 800/1200 10 × 40 TO-3 Free-Space
LD-808-500C-H   808 ± 3.5       500     250/380 800/1200 10 × 40 HHL Free-Space
LD-808-1000C-C  808 ± 3.5        1000       250/380 1100/1500 10 × 40 C-Mount Free-Space
LD-808-1000C-T  808 ± 3.5        1000       250/380 1100/1500 10 × 40 TO-3 Free-Space
LD-808-1000C-H  808 ± 3.5        1000       250/380 1100/1500 10 × 40 HHL Free-Space
LD-808-2000C-C  808 ± 3.5        2000      500/800 2400/3200 10 × 40 C-Mount Free-Space
LD-808-2000C-T  808 ± 3.5        2000      500/800 2400/3200 10 × 40 TO-3 Free-Space
LD-808-2000C-H  808 ± 3.5       2000     500/800 2400/3200 10 × 40 HHL Free-Space
LD-808-15C-30-A  808 ± 3.5     15000  4000/9000  21000/28000 10 × 40 1 cm Bar Free-Space
LD-808-20C-30-A 808 ± 3.5 20000 4000/9000 27000/30000 10 × 40 1cm Bar Free Space
LD-810-HHL200 810 ± 10 1000 250/350 1800/2000 — HHL 200 µm Fiber
LD-980-1000C-C  980 ± 10       1000       200/400 1300/1600 10 × 35 C-Mount Free-Space
LD-980-1000C-T  980 ± 10     1000       200/400 1300/1600 10 × 35 TO-3 Free-Space
LD-980-1000C-H 980 ± 10   1000       200/400 1300/1600 10 × 35 HHL Free-Space
LD-980-2000C-C 980 ± 10   2000       250/450 2400/3000 10 × 35 C-Mount Free-Space
LD-980-2000C-H  980 ± 10    2000        250/450 2400/3000 10 × 35 HHL Free-Space
LD-980-HHL200 980 ± 20         1000 250/350 1800/2000 — HHL      200 µm Fiber
LD-1930-250-T 1930 ± 40      250 250/350 2200/2500 8 × 45 TO-3      Free-Space
LD-1930-250-HHL 1930 ± 40      250 250/350 2200/2500 8 × 45 HHL      Free-Space
LD-1930-HHL100 1930 ± 40    100 250/350 1800/2100 — HHL      100 µm Fiber
Specifications and Ordering Information
A large variety of additional laser diodes, having different center wavelengths, wavelength
tolerances and output power levels can be ordered on a Special Order basis, with typical deliv-
ery times of 6 weeks.  Parameters to select from include: